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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Старша Възраст All Events

Girls, 15 - 17 years
1. Cherno More Psk PSKCM 15 853,00
2. Levski LEV 14 771,00
3. Briz BRIZ 12 575,00
4. Mladost'91 MLA91 11 271,00
5. St.George STGORG 10 715,00
6. Chepinets CHEPI 7 729,00
7. Olimp OL 7 701,00
8. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 7 432,00
9. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 7 144,00

10. Damini LV DAMLV 6 973,00
11. Olimpia OLIMP 6 077,00
12. Akulite AKULI 4 774,00
13. Metropol METRO 4 498,00
14. Bolyari 2009 BOL 4 288,00
15. Orenda Kps KPSOR 4 185,00
16. Lokomotiv LOKO 4 016,00
17. Sprint SPRIN 4 000,00
18. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 3 559,00
19. Vihren VIH 3 554,00
20. Trayana TRAYA 3 304,00
21. Ballistic BLSTC 3 092,00
22. Chernomorets CHERN 3 075,00
23. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 2 809,00
24. Cska CSKA 2 737,00
25. Aquazard AQUA 2 612,00
26. Asteri ASTER 2 380,00
27. Etar2000 ETAR2 2 249,00
28. Iris IRIS 2 101,00
29. Delfin Varna DELVN 2 047,00
30. Nsa NSA 1 846,00
31. Vsi VSI 1 692,00
32. Nereya NER 1 463,00
33. Tibris TIBR 1 434,00
34. Shampion3 SHAMP3 1 047,00
35. Burgas BUR 324,00

Boys, 15 - 17 years
1. Akulite AKULI 18 783,00
2. Vihren VIH 15 359,00
3. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 14 219,00
4. Cska CSKA 12 878,00
5. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 12 005,00
6. Cherno More Psk PSKCM 10 296,00
7. Olimp OL 8 488,00
8. Mladost'91 MLA91 7 397,00
9. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 6 940,00

10. Aquazard AQUA 6 697,00
11. Briz BRIZ 6 496,00
12. Dorostol DOROS 6 107,00
13. Olimpia OLIMP 6 047,00
14. Sandanski SAN 5 686,00
15. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 5 620,00
16. Nsa NSA 5 555,00
17. Trayana TRAYA 5 552,00
18. Lokomotiv LOKO 5 245,00
19. Delfin Varna DELVN 5 088,00
20. Levski LEV 3 527,00
21. Dobrudzha DOBR 3 162,00
22. St.George STGORG 3 152,00
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23. Invictus INVIC 2 957,00
24. Iris IRIS 2 829,00
25. Vsi VSI 2 570,00
26. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 2 404,00
27. Tsarevets TSAR 2 220,00
28. Beroe BEROE 2 202,00
29. Pirin PIRIN 1 590,00
30. Damini LV DAMLV 1 084,00
31. Shampion3 SHAMP3 533,00
32. Akademik AKAD 476,00

All, 15 - 17 years
1. Cherno More Psk PSKCM 26 149,00
2. Akulite AKULI 23 557,00
3. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 21 651,00
4. Briz BRIZ 19 071,00
5. Vihren VIH 18 913,00
6. Mladost'91 MLA91 18 668,00
7. Levski LEV 18 298,00
8. Olimp OL 16 189,00
9. Cska CSKA 15 615,00

10. St.George STGORG 13 867,00
11. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 12 764,00
12. Olimpia OLIMP 12 124,00
13. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 12 005,00
14. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 10 499,00
15. Aquazard AQUA 9 309,00
16. Lokomotiv LOKO 9 261,00
17. Trayana TRAYA 8 856,00
18. Damini LV DAMLV 8 057,00
19. Chepinets CHEPI 7 729,00
20. Nsa NSA 7 401,00
21. Delfin Varna DELVN 7 135,00
22. Dorostol DOROS 6 107,00
23. Sandanski SAN 5 686,00
24. Iris IRIS 4 930,00
25. Metropol METRO 4 498,00
26. Bolyari 2009 BOL 4 288,00
27. Vsi VSI 4 262,00
28. Orenda Kps KPSOR 4 185,00
29. Sprint SPRIN 4 000,00
30. Dobrudzha DOBR 3 162,00
31. Ballistic BLSTC 3 092,00
32. Chernomorets CHERN 3 075,00
33. Invictus INVIC 2 957,00
34. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 2 809,00
35. Belmeken Swimming Club BEL 2 404,00
36. Asteri ASTER 2 380,00
37. Etar2000 ETAR2 2 249,00
38. Tsarevets TSAR 2 220,00
39. Beroe BEROE 2 202,00
40. Pirin PIRIN 1 590,00
41. Shampion3 SHAMP3 1 580,00
42. Nereya NER 1 463,00
43. Tibris TIBR 1 434,00
44. Akademik AKAD 476,00
45. Burgas BUR 324,00


